
August 4, 1976 

Mr. R.A. Grant, Di r ector 
Employee Relations 
CAMPUS 

Dear Mr. Grant: 

In reference t o your lett er of July 28, 1976, we would be willing to 
meet with you on Tuesday, August 10th at 11:00 a.m. 

List ed below are the members of the Contract Committee for 1976-77 : 

Neil Boucher 
Marcel Dionne 
Pat Gibson 
Marilyn Healy 
Jeff Hoskins 
Jean Lawrence 
Lil Legault 
Ian Mackenzie 
Barbara McEachern 
Tracy Mitchell 
Val Pus ey 
Judy Todhunter 
Margie Wally 
Ju dy Wr i ght 

Finance 
Purchasing 
Library Circulation 
Law 
Commerce 
Psychiatry 
Education 

Commerce 
Asian Studies 
Graduate Studies 
Housing 
Government Publications 
Chemistry 

228-3141 
228-4582 
228-3115 

228-6725 
228-5982 
228-2019 
228-5226 
224-5613 
228-4332 
228-3881 
228-2934 
228-5775 
228-6351 
228-3 518 

Until the election of a chairperson , the &>ntract 6ommittee contact 
person will be Lil Legaul t and she can b~ reached at 228-52 26 or 5227 . 

4~ Y, 
/ !:Mackenzie, President 

AUCE, Local #1 


